
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
2
27
1
86
51
4
3

Namn
Åke Bornebusch
Milton Lundström
Lars Clasen
Ole Björn Nielsen
John Bolding
Henning Olsen
Chuck Bird

Anmälare Märke
Radical
van Diemen DP08
Swift SC 95
Reynard
Lotus 51
van Diemen RP96
Ralt RT32

Nat
S
S
DK
DK
DK
DK
AUS

Klubb
MSA
Hyllinge MS
Hist.  Motorsport
Hist.  Motorsport
Hist.  Motorsport
ASK
Hyllinge MS

Varv
15
15
15
14
13
13
13

Bästa Tid
1:00.263
1:00.926
1:02.196
1:04.591
1:10.855
1:10.522
1:06.748

På Varv
9
13
9
6
6
13
11

diff

1.637
52.977
1 Varv
2 Varv
2 Varv
2 Varv

Total Tid
15:23.914
15:25.551
16:16.891
15:29.033
15:34.340
16:23.209
16:23.334

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal

1.637

Øfart km/h

120,985

Bästa Varvtid

1:00.263

Bästa hastighet

123,658

Bästa varv av

2 - Åke Bornebusch

Skrivet: 2009-10-18 15:06:33

Tidtagningschef

Tävlingsledare

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: Hyllinge MS

HMS DM/KM

DM/KM 1

Tävling 1

Tävling (15 Varv) Startade 12:46:42

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2009-10-18 12:40


